RHK 043150
RBM PRSC500/170N
Fty LS505-25
Pos. |Parte name (cn) Part name (en) Size Remark [Qty
1 NAERE Inner-hex bolt M22 | Q235 | 1
2 &\ =il Outer flange 1
3 &R Saw blade 1
4 PN Inner flange 1
5 KIFERDRK Saw blade Guard 1
6 |EAANLER Inner-hex bolt M6X15 1
7 BhH washer 6 13
8 LN 5 Anti-loose nut M6 13
9 BHIFRL Plastic sticker 1 2
10 |EHIFR2 Plastic sticker 2 2
11 |BHIPXRS3 Plastic sticker 3 2
12 |EHFXR4 Plastic sticker 4 2
13 |BHIEET Tapping screw St4x12 16
14 |ZEEEMK Working table 1
15 |EF knob M8x20 1
16  |/]MHf505 Small shaft 1
17 |#E spring 1
18 [HESE Spring bar 1
19 | K#&E big nesting 3
20 |$IEEEHK Extend holder assembly 1
21 |/MERE small nesting 3
22 |BhiRiEE Anti-loose nut M8 11
23 |BA washer 8 24
24 |RA3LIERE Inner-hex bolt M8x50 1
25 |8 hook 1
26 |#EA washer 16 1
27 |NASLIEE Inner-hex bolt M12x12 1
28 | HERETE R Fixing plate 1
29  (MNKFERE washer 12 10
30 |BRHAMER Anti-loose nut M12 6
31 [BEFE Removable cover 1
32 |fEe wheel 2
33 |(FO%H pin 3x40 2
34 | REHIEH Wheel shaft 1
35 [FEEEIEER Connecting plate 2
36 |/AA3LIERE Inner-hex bolt M8x20 5
37 |NASLIER Inner-hex bolt M12x55 3




38 [EBA motor 1
39 |RBEEMK Support assembly 1
40 |NASLIERE Inner-hex bolt M8x15 2
41 |fEfR I Transverse reinforcement 1
42 |NASLIEAE Inner-hex bolt M6X12 2
43  |EBALIWIE Motor fixing belt 1
44 |FHIRMRE Anti-loose nut M18 1
45 |TFREELIER Cross groove head Screw M4x65 4
46 |FHEE washer 4 4
47 |BHEZRE Spring washer 4 4
48  [WRFF Nut M4 4
49 |NALIER Inner-hex bolt M8x25 5
50 | KFESLFFIEE  [mushroom head square neck bolt M6x15 7
51 |4&EiHEE Bolt chain 1
52 |BRfHIE Limit mat 1
53 |[fRRFF ruler bar 1
54 |LEBRFE working table guard 1
55 |BIT{EEmMKIR Extended board 1
56 |BIT{E&EERER Extended board 3
57 |EBHANE] Plastic rivets 12
58 |EBIEFIE—F handle 1
59 | KFEBR NS Lower cover for saw blade guard 1
60 |LEBRBIEHES Lock spring 1
61 |LEBIFEPIEY [Lock hook 1
62 |TEBIFEFIE Handle for working table guard 1
63 |EHERETE R Fixing plate 1
64 |BREFIEES Handle spring 1
65 |fH4EEH Expansion pin 1




LS505







0193456/;8 D o |
OV eV V| Q| B QN E\ adodl o o oY M <
,, ‘ _\ / \ ,,,, \,ﬁ,
\
_J W ,,\,; \ \,\\ \, .,,\ /
| oy ] \ /
=\ N
,,/ \ f / [
\\/| N f [
Y / |
| / | /
. |
/ | . /
2 | [
\ ] A,,_; | /

:




